EAA Track Meet Final Results:Honor Roll

5/6 Grade Bovs

50M Dash
Name Team Time/Distance
1 Ryan Steger ASH/FLASH 0:07.04
2 John Foster RED/ZOOM 0:07.20
3 John Myran ASH/FLASH 0:07.22
3 Seth Jackson ASH/FLASH 0:07.22
4 John Myran ASH/FLASH 0:07.31
5 Alexander Schaumann BLACK/HUSTLE 0:07.53
6 Philip Belfiori KELLY/ACCELERATORS 0:07.57
7 Alexander Schaumann BLACK/HUSTLE 0:07.59
8 Ben Czaja GOLD/SONICS 0:07.62

9 Demetrius Covington ~ ASH/FLASH 0:07.68



70M Dash

Name

John Foster
John Foster
Seth Jackson
Philip Belfiori
Seth Jackson
Philip Belfiori
Brian Linder
John Myran
Philip Belfiori

Demetrius Covington

Team
RED/ZOOM

RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

KELLY/ACCELERATORS

ASH/FLASH

KELLY/ACCELERATORS

RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

KELLY/ACCELERATORS

ASH/FLASH

Time/Distance
0:09.44

0:09.45

0:09.78

0:10.00

0:10.00

0:10.16

0:10.25

0:10.34

0:10.43

0:10.51



100M Dash

10

Name

John Foster

John Myran

Seth Jackson

John Myran
Alexander Schaumann
Ben Czaja

Alexander Schaumann
John Streed
Alexander Schaumann

Andrew Marell

Team
RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

BLACK/HUSTLE

GOLD/SONICS

BLACK/HUSTLE

BLACK/HUSTLE

BLACK/HUSTLE

GOLD/SONICS

Time/Distance
0:13.56

0:14.03

0:14.05

0:14.15

0:14.69

0:14.96

0:15.12

0:15.16

0:15.22

0:15.25



200M Dash

10

Name

John Foster
John Foster
John Myran
Seth Jackson
Ben Czaja
Ryan Steger
Seth Jackson
Philip Belfiori
Jacob Van Wyk

Xavier Rosenbloom

Team
RED/ZOOM

RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

GOLD/SONICS

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

KELLY/ACCELERATORS

BLACK/HUSTLE

ROYAL/FLYERS

Time/Distance
0:28.78

0:28.85

0:29.85

0:29.91

0:30.53

0:30.85

0:30.91

0:30.94

0:31.12

0:31.16



400M Run

10

Name

John Foster

John Myran

Jacob Wisniewski
Seth Jackson

Brian Linder
Philip Belfiori
John Streed

Xavier Rosenbloom
Jacob Van Wyk

Andrew Marell

Team
RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

RED/ZOOM

KELLY/ACCELERATORS

BLACK/HUSTLE

ROYAL/FLYERS

BLACK/HUSTLE

GOLD/SONICS

Time/Distance
1:05.22

1:08.65

1:11.32

1:11.79

1:12.71

1:12.72

1:12.91

1:12.94

1:13.13

1:13.37



800M Run

10

Name

John Foster

Seth Jackson

Ben Czaja

Jacob Wisniewski
Ryan Steger
Louis Kelly
Mitchell Cooke
Jacob Wisniewski
John Streed

Mitchell Cooke

Team
RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

GOLD/SONICS

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

RED/ZOOM

GOLD/SONICS

ASH/FLASH

BLACK/HUSTLE

GOLD/SONICS

Time/Distance
2:36.00

2:46.00

2:47.21

2:48.28

2:49.41

2:49.69

2:51.62

2:52.00

2:53.00

2:53.78



4 X 100M Relay

10

Name Team
ASH/FLASH

RED/ZOOM

BLACK/HUSTLE

GOLD/SONICS

ROYAL/FLYERS

BLACK/HUSTLE

RED/ZOOM

ROYAL/FLYERS

KELLY/ACCELERATORS

ROYAL/FLYERS

Time/Distance
1:01.78

1:03.91

1:04.03

1:04.50

1:04.72

1:04.96

1:05.59

1:05.81

1:05.87

1:06.53



Medley Relay

10

Name Team
ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

RED/ZOOM

RED/ZOOM

RED/ZOOM

GOLD/SONICS

ROYAL/FLYERS

RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

Time/Distance
2:08.16

2:09.14

2:12.88

2:13.50

2:14.09

2:15.15

2:15.94

2:16.85

2:17.29

2:18.34



55M Hurdles

Name

John Foster

John Foster

Seth Jackson

Seth Jackson
Xavier Rosenbloom
Maxwell Winge
Jacob Van Wyk
Kyle Kaemingk
Brian Linder

Brian Linder

Team
RED/ZOOM

RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

ROYAL/FLYERS

GOLD/SONICS

BLACK/HUSTLE

GOLD/SONICS

RED/ZOOM

RED/ZOOM

Time/Distance
0:09.31

0:09.56

0:09.81

0:10.09

0:10.22

0:10.34

0:10.34

0:10.40

0:10.40

0:10.44



Running Lona Jump

10

Name

John Foster
Ryan Steger
John Myran
Brian Linder
Trenton Allen
Joseph Pesik
Andrew Chvatal
Maxwell Winge
Collin Peters

Ben Alva

Team
RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

RED/ZOOM

GOLD/SONICS

ROYAL/FLYERS

BLACK/HUSTLE

GOLD/SONICS

BLACK/HUSTLE

RED/ZOOM

Time/Distance
013'10.00"

012'09.00"

012'08.50""

012'02.00"

012'01.00"

012'00.50"

012'00.00"

011'09.00"

011'07.00"

011'06.50"



Shot Put

10

Name

John Foster
Ryan Steger
Isaac Kawlewski
Jacob Van Wyk
Isaac Kawlewski
Philip Belfiori
Zane Douglas
Ben Alva
Andrew Chvatal

Joel Douglas

Team
RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

RED/ZOOM

BLACK/HUSTLE

RED/ZOOM

KELLY/ACCELERATORS

BLACK/HUSTLE

RED/ZOOM

BLACK/HUSTLE

BLACK/HUSTLE

Time/Distance
035'02.00"

025'02.00"

024'11.00"

024'10.00"

024'06.00""

023'07.50"

023'05.50"

023'04.00"

022'11.00"

022'10.00"



Hiagh Jump

Name

John Myran
John Myran
Ryan Steger
John Foster

Seth Jackson

Joseph Pesik

Kyle Kaemingk

Collin Peters

Jacob Van Wyk

Ben Czaja

Team
ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

ASH/FLASH

RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

ROYAL/FLYERS

GOLD/SONICS

BLACK/HUSTLE

BLACK/HUSTLE

GOLD/SONICS

Time/Distance
53.00""

51.00"

49.00"

49.00"

48.00"

48.00"

48.10"

47.10"

47.20"

47.00"



4 X 200M Relay

10

Name Team
ASH/FLASH

RED/ZOOM

ASH/FLASH

GOLD/SONICS

ROYAL/FLYERS

GOLD/SONICS

ROYAL/FLYERS

BLACK/HUSTLE

BLACK/HUSTLE

KELLY/ACCELERATORS

Time/Distance
2:11.48

2:11.80

2:15.00

2:15.37

2:17.28

2:20.38

2:20.43

2:21.78

2:22.06

2:25.28



1600M Run

10

Name
Jacob Van Wyk

Seth Jackson
Kelton Vavrosky
Jack Martin
Philip Belfiori
Joseph Pesik
Brian Gallagher
Evan Cleary
Imraan Mitha

Trenton Allen

Team
BLACK/HUSTLE

ASH/FLASH

KELLY/ACCELERATORS

GOLD/SONICS

KELLY/ACCELERATORS

ROYAL/FLYERS

RED/ZOOM

ROYAL/FLYERS

ROYAL/FLYERS

GOLD/SONICS

Time/Distance
6:26.25

6:35.45

6:38.00

6:41.00

7:02.38

7:09.53

7:10.96

7:12.90

7:38.00

7:40.19



